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ELICA TREASURY SHARE BUYBACK INFORMATION 

Fabriano, October 11, 2024 – Elica S.p.A, (“Elica” or the “Company”) following the announcement on April 
24, 2024 regarding the start of the share buyback program, in execuIon of the April 24, 2024 Shareholders’ 
MeeIng resoluIon - informs that during the period September 19 – October 11, 2024 it has purchased n. 
43,000 treasury shares at a weighted average price of Euro 1.73 per share, for a total amount of Euro 
74,562.  

Below, on the basis of the informaIon provided by the intermediary appointed to carry out the purchases, 
the daily transacIon details of the purchase of Elica ordinary shares carried out on the Euronext STAR 
regulated market of the Italian Stock Exchange in the aforemenIoned period are reported: 

Data Number Average Price (€) Value (€) 
09/19/2024 2,500 1.72 4,311 
09/20/2024 2,000 1.73 3,469 
09/23/2024 1,500 1.74 2,609 
09/24/2024 1,500 1.75 2,621 
09/25/2024 500 1.76 880 
09/26/2024 2,500 1.76 4,408 
09/27/2024 3,000 1.75 5,256 
09/30/2024 2,000 1.75 3,492 
10/01/2024 3,000 1.72 5,162 
10/02/2024 3,000 1.72 5,165 
10/03/2024 2,500 1.73 4,324 
10/04/2024 3,000 1.71 5,121 
10/07/2024 3,000 1.71 5,128 
10/08/2024 1,000 1.74 1,739 
10/09/2024 4,000 1.74 6,963 
10/10/2024 4,000 1.75 6,984 
10/11/2024 4,000 1.73 6,931 
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Since the start of the program, ELICA has purchased no 1,665,498 ordinary shares (equal to 2.63% of the 
share capital), for a total value of Euro 4,076,884.  

Following the purchases made so far, Elica holds a total of no. 1,665,498 treasury shares, equal to 2.63% 
of the share capital.  

*** 
Elica, Italian company standing at the forefront of cooking appliance produc9on and design, a global leader in kitchen extrac9on systems 
with over 50 years of history. European major player in the produc9on of electric motors for household appliances and hea9ng boilers. 
2,600 staff employed in its Fabriano headquarters and in its seven produc9on sites in Italy, Poland, Mexico and China: these are Elica's 
figures, successfully achieved under the constant guidance of the company President Francesco Casoli. Results driven by corporate values 
that have always inspired every single project, product and ac9vity: design that meets aesthe9cs and performance for an extraordinary 
cooking experience, art des9ned as a model for crea9ve processes and working methods, and innova9on to support technological 
solu9ons capable of enhancing product func9onality. 
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